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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 202205EC21 20220SEC22 202208EC23 202208EC24L 202208EC25L 20220D8C26

NUMBER INT  EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
22010520101 S KRISHNAMOORTHI 31 36 67 B+ 31 32 63 B 30 46 76 A 33 50 8 A+ 36 56 92 0O 36 50 8 A+
23010820102 M.GANESH 32 40 72 A 36 36 72 A 31 48 79 A 36 5l 87 Al 32 052 84 A+ 34 51 85 Al
22010520103 P DIVAKAR 34 41 75 A 32 40 72 A 3% 47 83 A+ 31 52 8 A+ 34 53 87 A+ 32 49 81 A+
22010820104 A.GUNALAN 32 48 80 A 33 49 82 At 32 46 78 A 32 54 86 At 35 54 89 At 35 47 82 At
2010820105 THAMEEM ANSARI S 13 49 8 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 34 48 82 A+ 35 52 8 A+ 36 57 93 O 36 48 84 A+
22010520106 G PAVINKUMAR 36 45 81 A+ 34 46 80 A 35 45 80 A 34 53 87 Al 32 58 90 A 32 46 78 A
22010520107 P. DEVARAJ 3l 16 67 B+ 36 43 79 A 32 49 81 A+ 36 53 89 A+ 35 53 88 A+ 35 42 77 A
22010520108 S VISWANATHAN 32 38 70 B+ 35 47 82 At 31 47 78 A 32 52 84 At 36 52 88 A 32 45 77 A
22010520109 S KRISHNA RAJA 36 39 75 A 32 42 74 A 33 45 78 A 35 54 89 A+ 31 54 25 At 31 48 79 A
22010820110 AKAMALA 34 46 80 A 35 46 81 AV 36 46 82 A+ 36 S0 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 35 47 82 A
2201C820111 T SRI LAKSHML 33 48 81 A+ 31 45 76 A 32 47 79 A 38 56 94 8] 34 52 86 At 36 42 78 A
22010520112 M.S.SWEATHA 35 47 82 A+ 24 47 T A 35 48 83 A+ 37 54 0l 0 35 056 91 O 32 45 7T A
2201CS520113 LPRIYA iz 50 82 At 32 48 80 A 36 42 78 A 32 57 89 At 32 54 86 At 36 46 82 A+
22010520114 K.VISHANU PRIYA 32 51 83 A+ | 36 49 8 A+ 32 43 75 A 35 52 87 A+ 36 57T 93 O 32 47 79 A
2201C820115 . K SAHANA 36 48 84 A+ 35 55 87 A+ 36 48 84 At 34 53 87 At 32 52 84 At 35 48 83 At
22010820116 S.KATHIKA 12 49 Bl A+ 31 48 79 A 32 55 87 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 35 53 88 A+ 32 45 77
22010520117 C.LATHA as 47 82 A+ 36 47 83 A+ 31 54 8 A+ | 32 52 84 A+ 31 51 82 A+ 31 4 72

22010520118 L.RAGAVI RANI 36 46 82 A+ 35 46 Bl A+ 35 57 92 O 36 53 8 A+ 35 54 8 A+ 35 42 77




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER ik 202208EC21 20220SEC22 20220SEC23 20220SEC24L 20220SEC25L. 20220DSC26
NUMBER INT  EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201CS20119  MAHA SREER 34 48 82 A+ 32 48 8 A 36 49 8 A+ 32 S1 8 A+ 30 57 87 At 36 45 8 A+
23010820120 S.K VISHALALAKSHMI 32 43 75 A 3 4 76 A 33 53 8 A+ 33 52 8 A+ 35 56 91 O 32 48 80 A
2201CS20121  HLIANANI 35 49 84 A+ 36 43 79 A 31 52 83 A+ 36 S4 90 A+ 36 58 94 O 31 47 78 A
23010820122 SRAVEENA 31 41 72 A 32 49 81 A+ 32 36 68 B+ 32 58 90 A+ 36 52 88 AL 34 46 80
20220SEC21 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING

202208EC22 - CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY

20220SEC23 - SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

202208EC241. - PYTHON PROGRAMMING LAB
20220SEC25L - UNIX LAB
20220D8C26 - DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE — 11
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NUMBER

2201C820101
22010520102
22010820103
22010820104
22010520105
2201C520106
2201C520107
2201CS20108
2201CS20109
2201C820110
2201C820111
2201C820112
22010820113
2201C820114
22010520115
2201C820116
2201C520117
22010820118

NAME

S KRISHNAMOORTHI
M.GANESH
P.DIVAKAR
AGUNALAN
THAMEEM ANSARI S
G.PAVINKUMAR

P. DEVARAIJ

S VISWANATHAN
SKRISHNA RAJA
AKAMALA

T.SRI LAKSHMI
M.5.SWEATHA
LLPRIYA

K.VISHANU PRIYA
K. SAHANA
SKATHIKA
C.LATHA

L.RAGAVI RANI

INT

35
36

20220RMC27
EXT TOT
46 81
48 84
47 78
49 81
42 77
40 T4
43 84
46 T8
54 89
51 83
52 88
53 88
54 86
40 T4
48 80
49 80
47 77
45 77

GRD
A+
At

A
At

INT

20220BRC28
EXT

50
54
57
51
52
53
54
52

TOT GRD
a0 A
85 At
89 At
86 A
88 At
85 At
88 A+
84 At
85 A+
86 A+
82 A+
85 At
83 A+
86 At
90 At
86 A+
80 A
81 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.S¢c., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

20220RMC27 20220BRC28

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201CS20119 MAHA SREE R 35 48 83 Ar B2 48 80 A
2201CS20120 S.K.VISHALALAKSHMI 36 47 83 Ar 35 46 81 Al
22010820121 H.JANANI 32 40 72 A 36 48 84 At
22010820122 S.RAVEENA 31 46 7 A 31 47 S A
20220RMC27 - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

20220BRC28 - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH




PRIST UNIVERSITY

:: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN-2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MSC Computer Science

) Z02205EC4L 202208EC42 202 IODSC-!.—]B 20220PRW44 20220PEE
MEGISTER NUMBER |38 :

wi o fexr Jror {ere [ jext [vorfeun five [exr |ror feen (v fext [tor ern [Nt fexr (ror ok
200108520200 S Tanilvani 36| 51|87 |A+[35]36[71| A[35]46| 81 [A+][36]43|79] A | 35|54 89 | Al
21010820202 |V Lakshmi 366096 O |36|36[72] A|35|53|88|A+|36|46| 82 |A+) 35|55 90 | At
21010820203 |GK. Akshaya 35| 53| 88 |A+| 35| 55|90 At|36] 52|88 |A+|35]|48]83[A+|36]|56]92| O
2010820204 |K Rajeshwari 36| 51|87 At]36]56]92] 0[35]56|91| 0|36[43[79]| A |35]|54|89|A1
JICS200101 | Abamed Tarig 135036 7L A [3S|S4[BI|AH|36]39T5| A [36]36|72] A 3613672 A
21010520102 |1 Ashok Kumar 36 (36|72 A [35[35][70|BH[35|36| 71| A|35|38|73| A 363874 A
JHOOSM03 A Surva | 35|34 |69 [B-| 36|31 67 Bt|36) 36 T2 A [ 3636721 A |35(136[71[ A
2H0108520004 [ Mohamed Rivas § 36| 60|96 O |35[36 (71| A[35]60]|95] O [35]36|71| A |36|36|72| A
J01CS20105 |3 Purusorl 35| 53|88 A+|36]60]9| O|36]60[96| 0|36[55]/91|0]|35]|55]|90|A+
2HCS20106 |8 Pradeepa ) 36| 52| 88 |A+| 35|60 (95| O [35] 53| 88 |A+[35]|56)91| 0 |36|56|92| O
21000820107 M Iswarya 136036 72] A 36|31 |67|BH[36]36(72] A|36]|36)72] A |35/36|71| A
JI0ICS20108 | M Yopeshwari 3503671 A|35]36|71| A|35|60]95| O [35/36|71|A|36]36[72)] A |
2010820109 |Selvi R 36| S5 91| O [36]60]96] O]36 (60|96 36 |55( 91| O [35[55]90[A
20008520010 |G Veeraselv o 35|56 91| O [35[30[65| B[35]|53]| 88 [A+[35|56|91]|0|36|56|92]0
JI0HCS2001L S Pavithea 3536 71| A 35| 5489 A1 [35]|46| 81 |A+|35]36[T1|A|35/60]95] O
21010820112 | R Madhi N 35| 55|90 | A+ |35 55[90[A+[35]|53]| 88 [A+[35|55|90|A+|35|36|71| A
20ICS20113 P Abinaya 35 (35|70 B+ | 20| 25 [as| F [35] 59| 94| 0|36 [ 49|85 |at]|36] 36| 72| A
21010520114 |5 Sabitha 35|33 68| B[ 3636 |72| A 25| 36| 61| B|36]|51|87[A+|36]54]090]A
20010820115 |Ram S 36|36 72| A |36 54|90 At] 36| 33| 69| B+|35|53|88|Ar|35]33]68|Br
21010820116 |R Praveenn 36| 54|90 A [35]36]71| A[35]60]95] 0 |35|36| 71| A|36]36]72]A
20010520117 [Preethi 36 /55|91 0|36|60]96] 0]36|60]|96] 0|36|55|91] 0[35]55]90[A+

202200 WA
22DFSECYD
2U2MOSCIAR
SO2NEE
202205EC |

PROJECT WORK
HURAN COMPUTER INTERACTION
MIRDLEWARE TECHMNOLOGY

PROGEAMME EXIT EXAMINATION

SOFTWARE TESTING

3\ LS




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201CS820101
2201C820102
2201CS20103
2201C820104
2201CS20105
2201C820106
2201C820107
2201C520108
2201C820109
2201C820110
2201CS20111
2201C820112
2201C820113
2201C820114
2201C820115
2201C820116
2201C820117
2201C820118

NAME

S KRISHNAMOORTHI
M.GANESH
P.DIVAKAR
AGUNALAN
THAMEEM ANSARI S
GPAVINKUMAR

P. DEVARAI
S.VISWANATHAN
S.KRISHNA RAJA
AKAMALA

T.SRI LAKSHMI
M.S.SWEATHA
L.LPRIYA

K.VISHANU PRIYA
K.SAHANA
S.KATHIKA
C.LATHA

L.RAGAVI RANI

INT

202208EC21

EXT TOT GRD

kLS
40
41
48
49
45
36
38
39
46
48
47
50
51
48
49
47
46

67
72
75
80
84
81
67
70
75
80
81
82
82
83
84
81
82
82

B+

At
A+
At
A+
Al
A+

INT EXT TOT GRD

31
36
32
33
35
34
36
35
32
35
31
24
32
36
35
31
36

32
36
40
49
48
46
43
47
42
46
a5
47
48
49
52
48
47
46

202205EC22

63
72
7
82
83
80
79
82
74
81
76
71
80
85
87
79
83
81

B
A
A
At

INT
30
31
36
32
34
35
32
31
33
36
32
45
36
32

46
48
47
46
48
45
449
47
45
46
47
48
42
43
48
55
54
57

20220SEC23

76
79
83
78
82
80
81
78
78
82
79
83
78
75
84
87
85
92

EXT TOT GRD

A
A
At

At
Al
O

INT
33
36
31
32
35
34
36

50
51
52
54
52
53
53
52
54
50

20220SEC24L

83
87
83
86
87
87
89
84
89
86
94
91
89
87
87

87
84

EXT TOT GRD

A+
At
A+
At
At
A+

INT

36

202208EC25L
EXT TOT GRD

56

52

92
84
87
89
93
a0
88
88
85
87
86
21
86
943
84
88

O
At
A+
Al

O
Al
At
A
A+
At
At

A+

At

At
A

20220D8C26

INT EXT TOT GRD
36 50 86 A+
34 51 85 Al
32 49 B1 A+
35 47 82 At
36 48 84 At
2 46 78 A
35 42 77 A
32 45 77

31 48 79

35 47 82 At
36 42 78
3245 77

36 46 82 A+
32 47 79 A
35 48 83 A+
32 45 1%

31 41 72 A
35 42 77 A

FUPAS

Controller of le- minations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVLUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

MName of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER i 20220SEC21 20220SEC22 202208EC23 20220SEC24L

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT
22010820119 MAHA SREE.R 34 48 82 A+ 32 48 80 A 36 49 85 A+ 32 5] 83
22010820120 SK.VISHALALAKSHMI 32 43 75 A 34 42 76 A 33 053 8 A+ 33 52 85
22010520121 H.JIANANI 35 49 84 A 36 43 79 A 31 52 83 At 36 54 90

20220SEC21 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING
202208EC22 - CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
20220SEC23 - SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

202208EC24L - PYTHON PROGRAMMING LAB
20220SEC25L - UNIXLAB
20220D8C26 - DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE - 11

GRD
At
A+
A+
At

202208EC25L

20220DSC26

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

30
35
36
36

87 A+
a1 O
94 O
88 At

36

32
31
34

= A=)
S ﬁlt\f\.';__iﬁ».\."\,if\ x

613403

45 81 A
48 80 A
47 78 A

46 80 A

AN 8

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NUMBER

22010820101
2201820102
22010820103
2201C520104
22010820105
2201C820106
22010820107
2201CS520108
2201C820109
2201CS20110
2201C820111
22010520112
22010820113
2201C820114
2201C820115
2201820116
2201C820117
2201520118

NAME

S.KRISHNAMOORTHI
M.GANESH
P.DIVAKAR
A.GUNALAN
THAMEEM ANSARI 5
G.PAVINKUMAR

P. DEVARAJ
S.VISWANATHAN
S.KRISHNA RATA

A KAMALA

T.SRI LAKSHMI
M.S.SWEATHA
LPRIYA

K.VISHANU PRIYA
K.SAHANA
S.KATHIKA
C.LATHA

L.RAGAVI RANI

INT
35
36
31

35
34
36
32
35

36
35
32
34
32
31
30
kY

20220RMC27
EXT TOT
46 81
48 84
47 78
49 81
42 77
40 74
48 84
46 78
54 80
51 83
52 88
53 88
54 86
40 74
48 80
49 80
47 77
45 77

GRD

At

=

S S e

INT
30
31

20220BRC28

EXT TOT GRD
50 80 A
54 85 A
57 89 A+
51 86 At
52 88 A+
53 85 At
54 88 At
52 B4 A
54 85 A+
51 86 At
52 82 A+
53 85 At
52 83 A+
51 86 Al
54 90 A+
54 R6 A+
49 80 A
47 81 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NUMBER

2201C820119
2201C820120
2201C820121
2201C820122

20220RMC27
20220BRC28

NAME
MAHA SREER
S K.VISHALALAKSHMI
HLIJANANI
S.RAVEENA

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

INT
35
36
32
31

20220RMC27

EXT TOT
48 83
47 83
40 72
46 77

GRD

At
A+

20220BRC28
INT EXT TOT GRD

32 48 80 A
35 46 81 At
36 48 84 A+

31 47 78 A

Controller of E\‘hminat
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